
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 
 
FRIENDS OF SELIM 
Selim G. Noujaim (R) Dist. #74  
( selimn@aol.com ) 
Patricia E. Goodin, Treas.  
( evette953@yahoo.com ) 
214 Scott Road 
Waterbury, CT 06705 
 
PORTER FOR STATE REPRESENTATIVE 
(porterforstaterep@hotmail.com ) 
Mary E. Porter (R) Dist. #104 
( angel1431@hotmail.com ) 
Evon T. Lupo, Treas. 
( boop422009@yahoo.com ) 
35 Nichols Street 
Seymour, CT 06483 
 
EXPLORATORY COMMITTEES 
 
AMANN 2010  (2B) 
James A. Amann  
( Amann2010@gmail.com ) 
Vito A. Castignoli, Treas.  
( vcastignoli@yahoo.com ) 
447 Wildwood Drive 
Orange, CT 06477 
 
FRIENDS OF SUSAN 2010, INC. (2B) 
Susan Bysiewicz 
Jason E. Doucette, Treas. 
85 Stephanies Way 
Manchester, CT 06040 
 

Underline – Committee is Terminated 

GOVERNOR 
 
AMANN 2010 
James Amann (D)  
Vito Castignoli, Treas.  
( VCastignoli@yahoo.com) 
447 Wildwood Drive 
Orange, CT 06477 
 
MERRELL CAMPAIGN III 
Scott P. Merrell (R) 
Scott E. Clingenpeel, Treas. 
10 Nathan Hale Drive 
Norwalk, CT 06853 
 
SECRETARY OF THE STATE 
 
ABBATE FOR SECRETARY OF THE STATE 
Richard J. Abbate (R)  
Jeffrey S. Travers, Treas.  
( jtravers@traversco.com ) 
311 Woodhaven Road 
Glastonbury, CT 06033 
 
STATE SENATOR 
 
HAINES 2010  
( www.haines2010.com ) 
Barry R. Haines (R) Dist. #27  
( hanines2010@gmail.com ) 
Frances V. Sessa, Treas.  
( sesame@aol.com ) 
9 Shady Acres Road 
Darien, Ct 06820 
 

                   
 
                 Page 1 of 3 

                  Updated 
              May 11, 2009 

State Elections Enforcement Commission 
Candidate List for November 2, 2010

mailto:VCastignoli@yahoo.com
mailto:jtravers@traversco.com
http://www.haines2010.com/
mailto:hanines2010@gmail.com
mailto:sesame@aol.com
mailto:selimn@aol.com
mailto:evette953@yahoo.com
mailto:porterforstaterep@hotmail.com
mailto:angel1431@hotmail.com
mailto:boop422009@yahoo.com
mailto:Amann2010@gmail.com
mailto:vcastignoli@yahoo.com


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                   
 
                 Page 2 of 3 

                  Updated 
               May 11, 2009 

State Elections Enforcement Commission 
Candidate List for November 2, 2010

EDWARD S. POCOCK, III
Edward S. Pocock, III (2A)  
( E‐3@cox.net ) 
John C. Dobbins, Treas.  
( 323dobbs@cox.net ) 
323 Thistle Lane 
Southington, CT 06489 
 
JODI RELL, GOVERNOR (2B) 
M. Jodi Rell   
Thomas J. Filomeno, Treas.  
( TJF@Filomeno.com ) 
31 Bonny View Road 
West Hartford, CT 06107 
 
REYNOLDS 2010 (2B) 
Tom Reynolds  
( tcrey@comcast.net ) 
Melodie Peters, Treas.  
( mpeters@aftct.org ) 
25 Osceola Trail 
Old Lyme, CT 06371 
 
ROLDAN FOR CT (2B) 
Kelvin Roldan  
( kelvinroldan@yahoo.com ) 
Derek E. Donnelly, Treas.  
( Derek.donnelly@gmail.com ) 
95 Fern Street 
Hartford, CT 06105 
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EXPLORE CAFERO  
( www.explorecafero.com ) 
Lawrence F. Cafero, Jr.  
( larrycafero@yahoo.com ) 
Kevin Houlihan, Treas.  
( kevinh@prodigy.net ) 
448 Barton Drive 
Orange, CT 0647 
 
GERALD LABRIOLA, JR.  (2B) 
Gerald Labriola, Jr.  
Gary M. Schaffrick, Treas.  
( schaffrick@ctgop.org ) 
33 Forest Street 
Bristol, CT 06010 
 
DAN MALLOY FOR CONNECTICUT  
(www.DanMalloy.com ) (2B) 
Dannel P. Malloy  
( dan@danmalloy.com ) 
Len S. Miller, Treas.  
(LMPartners@sbcglobal.net ) 
8 Kings Lane 
Essex, CT 06426 
 
MITCHELL FOR CONNECTICUT EXPLORATORY COMMITTEE 
(2A) 
Robert B. Mitchell  
( Mitchell_for_connecticut@yahoo.com ) 
Robert L. Richard, Treas.  
( rrichard7687@yahoo.com ) 
76 Burbank Drive 
Stratford, CT 06614 
 
ANGEL MORALES EXPLORATORY COMMITTEE (2C) 
Angel Morales  
(amec2010@gmail.com ) 
Beverly Rodriguez, Treas. 
82 Nilan Street 
Hartford, CT 06106 
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SPALLONE COMMITTEE  
(spallone2010@hotmail.com ) (2B) 
James F. Spallone  
Arthur R. Thompson, Treas.  
( arthompson135@att.net ) 
PO Box 201 
Deep River, CT 06417 
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